

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	06-0914	Version:	2	Name:	Acquisition Of Properties Located At 1911 Telegraph Avenue			
Туре:	City Resolutior	٦		Status:	Passed			
File created:	10/31/2006			In control:	Meeting of the Oakland City Council			
On agenda:	12/12/2006			Final action:	12/19/2006			
Title:	 Subject: Acquisition Of Properties Located At 1911 Telegraph Avenue From: Community and Economic Development Agency Recommendation: Adopt An Agency Resolution Authorizing A Change In The Source Of Agency Funds For The Acquisition Of Properties Formerly Located At 1911 Telegraph Avenue, 2000-2016 Telegraph Avenue, 490 Thomas L. Berkeley Way, 565 Thomas L. Berkeley Way, 571 Thomas L. Berkeley Way, 1920 San Pablo Avenue, 1954 San Pablo Avenue, 1972 San Pablo Avenue And 610 William Street; And Authorizing A Change In The Source Of Agency Funds To Provide Gap Financing And Pay For Hazardous Materials Remediation Pursuant To A Lease Disposition And Development Agreement Between The Oakland Redevelopment Agency, The City Of Oakland And Uptown Housing Partners, LLC 							
Sponsors:	Community & Economic Development Agency							
Indexes:								

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. 2006-0089 CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result				
12/19/2006	2	Meeting of the Oakland City Council	Adopted	Pass				
12/12/2006	2	*Concurrent Meeting of the Redevelopment Agency and Finance and Management Committee	Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass				
11/30/2006	2	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled					
11/9/2006	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled					
Subject	ubject: Acquisition Of Properties Leasted At 1911 Telegraph Avenue							

Subject: Acquisition Of Properties Located At 1911 Telegraph Avenue

From: Community and Economic Development Agency

Recommendation: Adopt An Agency Resolution Authorizing A Change In The Source Of Agency Funds For The Acquisition Of Properties Formerly Located At 1911 Telegraph Avenue, 2000-2016 Telegraph Avenue, 490 Thomas L. Berkeley Way, 565 Thomas L. Berkeley Way, 571 Thomas L. Berkeley Way, 1920 San Pablo Avenue, 1954 San Pablo Avenue, 1972 San Pablo Avenue And 610 William Street; And Authorizing A Change In The Source Of Agency Funds To Provide Gap Financing And Pay For Hazardous Materials Remediation Pursuant To A Lease Disposition And Development Agreement Between The Oakland Redevelopment Agency, The City Of Oakland And Uptown Housing Partners, LLC